
CODES AND DIMENSIONS

CODE battery Ø rivets weight strength pcs 

[Ah] [mm] [in] [kg] [lbs] [N] [lbf]

BIRD5277 2,0
5,2 - 6,4 - 7,7 

0.205 - 0.252 - 0.303
2,15 
4.74

12.000 
2250

1

BATTERY-OPERATED RIVETING MACHINE

•	 Ergonomic and lightweight
•	 Excellent manoeuvrability even in tight spaces
•	 Equipped with two batteries with charger
•	 Up to 1400 rivets on one charge

CODES AND DIMENSIONS

CODE Ø rivets weight pcs 

[mm] [in] [kg] [lbs]

FINCH3064
3,0 - 4,0 - 4,8 - 6,4 

0.118 - 0.157 - 0.189 - 0.252
1,4 

3.09
1

PROFESSIONAL RIVETING MACHINE

•	 Light and manoeuvrable
•	 Ideal for large and structural rivets 

84  |  FINCH  |  BIRD  |  TOOLS

BIRD

FINCH

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

