I FINCH

PROFESSIONAL RIVETING MACHINE

- Light and manoeuvrable
- Ideal for large and structural rivets



CODES AND DIMENSIONS

CODE	Ø rivets	weight	pcs
	[mm] [in]	[kg] [lbs]	
FINCH3064	3,0 - 4,0 - 4,8 - 6,4 0.118 - 0.157 - 0.189 - 0.252	1,4 3.09	1



I BIRD

BATTERY-OPERATED RIVETING MACHINE

- Ergonomic and lightweight
- Excellent manoeuvrability even in tight spaces
- Equipped with two batteries with charger
- Up to 1400 rivets on one charge





CODES AND DIMENSIONS

CODE	battery	Ø rivets	weight	strength	pcs
	[Ah]	[mm] [in]	[kg] [lbs]	[N] [lbf]	
BIRD5277	2,0	5,2 - 6,4 - 7,7 0.205 - 0.252 - 0.303	2,15 <i>4.74</i>	12.000 <i>2250</i>	1

